TRAMOS MUNGIA 2018

DISTANCIAS Y CAMBIOS DE MEDIA

0:19:00,0 |ENLACE

MUNGIA TRAMO ENLACE
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO| TOTAL
0,000 15,485 48,90  0:19:00,0]
LEZAMA TRAMO 1
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO| TOTAL
0,000 2,528 40,00  0:03:47,5 0:03:47,5
2,528 11,042 49,90  0:10:14,2 0:14:01,8
11,042 16,188 28,14]  0:10:58,3 0:25:00,0
ARKOTXA TRAMO 2
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO| TOTAL
0,000 0,746 40,00  0:01:07,1 0:01:07,1
0,746 3,466 49,90  0:03:16,2 0:04:23,4
3,466 4,193 30,00  0:01:27,2 0:05:50,6
4,193 10,670 45,00/  0:08:38,2 0:14:28,8
10,670 28,350 49,29  0:21:31,2 0:36:00,0
MARKUARTU TRAMO 3
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO| TOTAL
0,000 6,405 42,00/  0:09:09,0 0:09:09,0
6,405 7,195 35,00 0:01:21,3 0:10:30,3
7,195 13,867 49,90/  0:08:01,3 0:18:31,6
13,867 33,571 43,03] 0:27:28,4 0:46:00,0
VIVERO TRAMO 4
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO| TOTAL
0,000 0,606 45,00/  0:00:48,5 0:00:48,5
0,606 1,020 30,00f  0:00:49,7 0:01:38,2
1,020 8,350 49,90/  0:08:48,8 0:10:27,0
8,350 10,100 42,00]  0:02:30,0 0:12:57,0
10,100 10,430 30,00/  0:00:39,6 0:13:36,6
10,430 11,574 40,00  0:01:43,0 0:15:19,5
11,574 13,610 49,90  0:02:26,9 0:17:46,4
13,610 14,010 30,00f  0:00:48,0 0:18:34,4
14,010 18,250 47,00  0:05:24,8 0:23:59,2
18,250 19,802 38,00  0:02:27,0 0:26:26,2
19,802 27,684 24,18]  0:19:33,7 0:46:00,0
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SOIETXE TRAMO 5
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 4,457 49,90 0:05:21,5 0:05:21,5
4,457 4,715 30,00 0:00:31,0 0:05:52,5
4,715 15,549 49,90 0:13:01,6 0:18:54,1
15,549 26,770 37,20 0:18:05,9 0:37:00,0
MUXIKA 1 TRAMO 6
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 4,337 49,90 0:05:12,9 0:05:12,9
4,337 4,407 30,00 0:00:08,4 0:05:21,3
4,407 14,402 49,90 0:12:01,1 0:17:22,4
14,402 14,836 30,00 0:00:52,1 0:18:14,5
14,836 16,937 49,90 0:02:31,6 0:20:46,0
16,937 20,837 45,00 0:05:12,0 0:25:58,0
20,837 25,813 49,90 0:05:59,0 0:31:57,0
25,813 26,316 3,75 0:08:03,0 0:40:00,0
MUNITIBAR TRAMO 7
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 5,159 49,90 0:06:12,2 0:06:12,2
5,159 5,545 40,00 0:00:34,7 0:06:46,9
5,545 9,884 45,00 0:05:47,1 0:12:34,1
9,884 13,207 49,90 0:03:59,7 0:16:33,8
13,207 21,130 30,80 0:15:26,2 0:32:00,0
TRABAKUA TRAMO 8
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 3,400 42,00 0:04:51,4 0:04:51,4
3,400 5,000 40,00 0:02:24,0 0:07:15,4
5,000 5,602 20,00 0:01:48,4 0:09:03,8
5,602 8,107 42,00 0:03:34,7 0:12:38,5
8,107 14,692 49,90 0:07:55,1 0:20:33,6
14,692 15,263 40,00 0:00:51,4 0:21:25,0
15,263 18,112 49,90 0:03:25,5 0:24:50,5
18,112 19,308 42,00 0:01:42,5 0:26:33,0
19,308 21,235 40,00 0:02:53,4 0:29:26,4
21,235 28,300 45,00 0:09:25,2 0:38:51,6
28,300 30,030 42,00 0:02:28,3 0:41:19,9
30,030 32,001 49,90 0:02:22,2 0:43:42,1
32,001 32,641 40,00 0:00:57,6 0:44:39,7
32,641 33,687 49,90 0:01:15,5 0:45:55,2
33,687 37,020 28,25 0:07:04,8 0:53:00,0
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ARRIANDI TRAMO 9
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 11,608 49,90 0:13:57,5 0:13:57,5
11,608 16,444 16,08 0:18:02,6 0:32:00,0
MUXIKA 2 TRAMO 10
TIEMPO TIEMPO
DESDE PK | HASTA PK | MEDIA | INTERVALO TOTAL
0,000 13,450 49,90 0:16:10,3 0:16:10,3
13,450 13,733 30,00 0:00:34,0 0:16:44,3
13,733 21,290 49,90 0:09:05,2 0:25:49,5
21,290 22,017 45,00 0:00:58,2 0:26:47,7
22,017 22,271 30,00 0:00:30,5 0:27:18,1
22,271 24,444 45,00 0:02:53,8 0:30:12,0
24,444 25,011 32,00 0:01:03,8 0:31:15,8
25,011 25,138 30,00 0:00:15,2 0:31:31,0
25,138 28,117 49,90 0:03:34,9 0:35:05,9
28,117 29,876 40,00 0:02:38,3 0:37:44,2
29,876 30,954 45,00 0:01:26,2 0:39:10,5
30,954 31,447 30,00 0:00:59,2 0:40:09,6
31,447 34,180 45,00 0:03:38,6 0:43:48,3
34,180 35,192 25,00 0:02:25,7 0:46:14,0
35,192 36,762 42,00 0:02:14,6 0:48:28,6
36,762 40,492 45,00 0:04:58,4 0:53:27,0
40,492 54,358 53,50 0:15:33,0 1:09:00,0
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